
The Brianna portable wall sconce and pendant have a bold presence, bringing forward-thinking design to your space. 
The conical shade is finished in soft black with a gold leaf interior. An opaque diffuser softens the light source, allowing 
light to shine through subtly. 

FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

8.25"
12.00"
0.00"
0.00"

12.00lb

5.50"

DIMENSIONS

Gold Leaf (GL)  
Gold Leaf (GL)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material CLEAR LOW IRON PTD WHT 
INSIDE

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base
Bulb 1 1 - 60 Watt Max 120

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 " x " x "
Carton 1 Weight lb
Shipping Method UPS

UL Rating UL Damp

BRIANNA
HL629201-GL/SBK

hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993


